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Certificate of Analysis 

MYCORAZOR, Disinfectant Spray 

Cat No : C9000  

I 

Lot  No : 03012414                                            Exp. Sep. 2025                                  

This document has been produced electronically and is valid without signature 

Date of  Print : 3. 5. 2024 

Cloudy opalescent liquid 

Citrus Lavender 

0.0234 - 0.0286 % 

0.0207 - 0.0253 % 

2.0 - 2.5  

8.3 - 8.4  

   

  

Appearance  

Order  

Ortho-Phenylphenol 

Ortho-Benzyl-para-chlorophenol 

pH  

Density 

 

TEST                                                                                         Specification                                                    Result 

PASS 

PASS 

0.0272 % 

0.023 % 

2.19 

8.36 

Storage/Stability : Store at room temperature.  Keep close tightly.  

When properly stored, it is stable for 1-2 years without opening. Once opened, it is good for 12 months. 


